
8.30 pm Opening of the party

Teachers intro

1.00 am End of the party

FRIDAY PARTY

PROFESSOR CUNNINGHAM 
AND HIS OLD SCHOOL

8.30 pm Opening of the party

Teachers Shows
Mix & Match Finals

 Swing ‘n Draw Contest

2.00 am End of the party

SATURDAY PARTY

Dress code: starlit
PROFESSOR CUNNINGHAM 

AND HIS OLD SCHOOL

8.00 pm Opening of the party

Solo Jazz Contest Finals

12.00 am End of the party

SUNDAY PARTY

THE HOT SWING SEXTET

LINDY INT
Breonna & Stephen

ESPACE
CHOEUR ET

VOIX 
ATELIER 14 DAMO YUAN HALLE DES CHARTRONS

LINDY ADV
Marie & Felix

LINDY ADV+
Coleen & Claudia

LINDY INT/ADV
Vassiliki & Viktor

LINDY INT
Coleen & Claudia

LINDY ADV
Vassiliki & Viktor

LINDY ADV+
Breonna & Stephen

LINDY INT/ADV
Marie & Felix

LUNCH

TASTER (1H30)
Coleen & Claudia

JAZZ INT/ADV
Viktor

JAZZ ADV
Vassiliki

INITIATION
04.00 pm - 05.00 pm

JAZZ INT
Stephen

MULTI-MED ON RECORD 2
11.45 am - 01.00 pm / Fleur

MULTI-MED ON RECORD 1
10.15 am - 11.30 am / Fleur

INDIAN INK
04.15 pm - 05.30 pm / Dominik

SUNDAY

10.00 am
11.30 am

11.45 am
01.15 pm

01.15 pm
02.15 pm

02.15 pm
03.45 pm

04.00 pm
05.30 pm

LINDY ADV+
Vassiliki & Viktor

ESPACE
CHOEUR ET

VOIX 
ATELIER 14 DAMO YUAN HALLE DES CHARTRONS

LINDY INT/ADV
Coleen & Claudia

LINDY INT
Marie & Felix

LINDY ADV
Breonna & Stephen

LINDY ADV+
Marie & Felix

LINDY INT/ADV
Breonna & Stephen

LINDY INT
Vassiliki & Viktor

LINDY ADV
Coleen & Claudia

LUNCH

CULTURE TALK (1H30)
Marie

JAZZ ADV
Felix

JAZZ INT
Marie

JAZZ INT/ADV
Breonna

OPENING EXHIBITION (1H)

GESTURE DRAWING 1
10.15 am - 11.30 am / Luc

GESTURE DRAWING 2
11.45 am - 01.00 pm / Luc

INK AND BLEACH
04.15 pm - 05.30 pm / Helena

SATURDAY

MIX & MATCH PRELIMS - 05.45 PM / SOLO JAZZ CONTEST PRELIMS - 06.05 PM

Dress code: none

Dress code: yellow

March 13 - 15, 2026

10.00 am
11.30 am

11.45 am 
01.15 pm

01.15 pm
02.15 pm

02.15 pm
03.45 pm

04.00 pm 
05.30 pm

05.45 pm 
06.15 pm

📍 10 Place du Marché Chartrons, Bordeaux📍 59 Cours Saint-Louis,
Bordeaux

📍 14 Cours Evrard de
Fayolle, Bordeaux

📍 42 Cours de la
Martinique, Bordeaux

06.15 pm
07.15 pm


