

SATURDAY

42 Cours de la Martinique, Bordeaux

14 Cours Evrard de Fayolle, Bordeaux

59 Cours Saint-Louis, Bordeaux

10 Place du Marché Chartrons, Bordeaux

	ESPACE CHOEUR ET VOIX	ATELIER 14	DAMO YUAN	HALLE DES CHARTRONS	
10.00 am 11.30 am	LINDY ADV+ Vassiliki & Viktor	LINDY INT/ADV Coleen & Claudia	LINDY INT Marie & Felix	LINDY ADV Breonna & Stephen	GESTURE DRAWING 1 10.15 am - 11.30 am / Luc
11.45 am 01.15 pm	LINDY ADV+ Marie & Felix	LINDY INT/ADV Breonna & Stephen	LINDY INT Vassiliki & Viktor	LINDY ADV Coleen & Claudia	GESTURE DRAWING 2 11.45 am - 01.00 pm / Luc
01.15 pm 02.15 pm	LUNCH				
02.15 pm 03.45 pm	* CULTURE TALK (1H30) * Marie				
04.00 pm 05.30 pm	JAZZ ADV Felix	JAZZ INT Marie	///	JAZZ INT/ADV Breonna	INK AND BLEACH 04.15 pm - 05.30 pm / Helena
05.45 pm 06.15 pm	* MIX & MATCH PRELIMS - 05.45 PM / SOLO JAZZ CONTEST PRELIMS - 06.05 PM *				
06.15 pm 07.15 pm	🌀 OPENING EXHIBITION (1H) 🌀				

SUNDAY

	ESPACE CHOEUR ET VOIX	ATELIER 14	DAMO YUAN	HALLE DES CHARTRONS	
10.00 am 11.30 am	LINDY INT Breonna & Stephen	LINDY ADV Marie & Felix	LINDY ADV+ Coleen & Claudia	LINDY INT/ADV Vassiliki & Viktor	MULTI-MED ON RECORD 1 10.15 am - 11.30 am / Fleur
11.45 am 01.15 pm	LINDY INT Coleen & Claudia	LINDY ADV Vassiliki & Viktor	LINDY ADV+ Breonna & Stephen	LINDY INT/ADV Marie & Felix	MULTI-MED ON RECORD 2 11.45 am - 01.00 pm / Fleur
01.15 pm 02.15 pm	LUNCH				
02.15 pm 03.45 pm	* TASTER (1H30) * Coleen & Claudia				
04.00 pm 05.30 pm	JAZZ INT/ADV Viktor	JAZZ ADV Vassiliki	INITIATION 04.00 pm - 05.00 pm	JAZZ INT Stephen	INDIAN INK 04.15 pm - 05.30 pm / Dominik

March 13 - 15, 2026

FRIDAY PARTY

* Dress code: yellow *

PROFESSOR CUNNINGHAM
AND HIS OLD SCHOOL

8.30 pm Opening of the party
Teachers intro
1.00 am End of the party

SATURDAY PARTY

* Dress code: starlit *

PROFESSOR CUNNINGHAM
AND HIS OLD SCHOOL

8.30 pm Opening of the party
Teachers Shows
Mix & Match Finals
Swing 'n Draw Contest
2.00 am End of the party

SUNDAY PARTY

* Dress code: none *

THE HOT SWING SEXTET

8.00 pm Opening of the party
Solo Jazz Contest Finals
12.00 am End of the party

